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FS222: LED Floodlight 200W Black 6500K

LAMP SPECIFICATION:

ADDITIONAL INFO:

BARCODE: 6007328370543 PACK SIZE:
COLOUR: Black WIDTH:
MATERIAL: Die Cast Aluminium HEIGHT:
LENS: Clear Tempered Glass DEPTH:

IP RATING: 65 LAMP TYPE:

2
380mm
420mm
80mm

200W Integrated LEDs

PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 100V - 240V (50/60Hz)

Power: 200W; Luminous Flux: 16427Im; Colour Temperature: 6500K;

Lifetime: 30 000hrs; Beam Angle: 141.9
Not Dimmable
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https://www.eurolux.co.za/images/cad/FS222.eps?id=9343
https://www.eurolux.co.za/manuals/FS220_FS221_FS222_FS272_IM_2TR.pdf
https://www.eurolux.co.za/iesdownload?src=FS222 - 200W Daylight LED Black Floodligh IP65 - 230V~50Hz_IESNA2002.IES&filename=FS222

